
372 GREYMOUTH
2 940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 44)
9.32 Composer of the Week:
Smetana
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning’ Star: Malcolm
McEachern (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: Prevention ofAccidents in the Home
11.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Cinema Organists
2.16 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
Comus Ballet Suite

Purcell-Lambert
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s sesson: "TheTreasure of Lo Sing" 2

5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Sports Review (0. J. Mor-ris)
6.30 _ LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Recordings
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30° Evening Programme
Picture Parade, a frank com-
ment on the film world
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.28 Musical Comedy Melodies
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.35 History’s Unsolved Myster-
ies
10. 0 Remember? Popular Tunesof the Thirties
10.30 Close down ‘

4) Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current, Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
3.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Winter
Problems with Children"
10.20 ‘Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Short Stories
11. O~ Close down
12. 0 Community Sing(from Strand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsao Local Weather Conditionsm9 "Henry Hudson": Hudson’slast voyage, and the story of the
mutiny that followed
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "On Wings of Song’
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Etudes, Op. 25 Chopin
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168

Schubert
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Island’’
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner. Musie
6.30 LONDON .NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel70 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise, with Dick
Colvin and his Musie .
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave’
8.44 Songtime with the Jesters
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Letter: Marl-
borough :

9.35
wet vningh &

Brains Trust:
Anton Vogt, O. W: Hall, B. C.
Dowling, vw Hart-Smith, and
Questionmaster Mrs. John Har-ris discuss questions submitted
by listeners
10. 0 Louis Armstrong’s Orches-
tra
10.15 Xavier Cugat
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZNO _PUNEDIN
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, Something
New
7. 0 The Sweetwoed Serefhaders
7.15 Piano Rbythm
7.30 Popular Parade

9.

© Music by Modern Compos-
ers
The Boston Promenade Or@ies-
ra
Divertissement Ibert
8.45 Lili. Kraus . (piano)Three Rondos on Folk Tunes
Roumanian Folk Dances

Bartok
8.29 Dr. Eugene Ormandy and
the Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
Hary Janos Suite Kodaly
0

° The Music of Manhattan
9.15 Music You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time10. 0

py aer for AllBasil Cameron and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Zampa Overture Herold
10. 8 Jeanne Dusseau' (sop-
rano), and Nancy Evans (con-tralto)
Barcarolle ("Tales of Hoff-
man") Offenbach

10.12 Louis Kentner (piano)
Soiree de Vienne No. 6

Schubert
10.21 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
My Love Compels (‘‘Fedora’’)

Giordano
10.24 Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Mazeppa, Cossack Dance

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Musie While You Work
41. 0 Close down
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2. 0 "The Silver Horde"
2.15 Claesical Hour
Symphony No. 1 in D, Op, 60Dvorak
Songtime: Turner Layton
Musie You’ll Remember
Music While You Work
Irish Interlude
The Voice of Romance
Children’s Hour: ‘Johnny
Careful" and Hobbies
Close down
Budget of Sport (from the

Sportsman)
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements

* BBC Newsreel
After Dinner Music
On the Dance Floor
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8.0 This is London, one of 4
series of historical and conteme-
porary pictures of theoutstande
ing features of Londen
8.30 Music of the People: Tra-«ditional airs of many lands
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 A Spot of Humour }

9.30 "Traveller’s Joy,"° withBasil Radford and -Naunton
Wayne
(BBC Production)10. OQ Modern Variety10.30 Close down

Friday. June 25Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 a.m, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m, Start the Day Right(Phil Shone) *
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast

:9. 0 Morning Recipe’
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys12. 0 Lunch Programme: The
Bands of Jimmy and Tommy
Dorsey
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter Ses-sion (Jane)
4.:4@ A.ternoon Music
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Home Service Session
(Marina)
3. 0 Matinee: Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
3.15 Paul Robeson Sings
3.30 At the Console: SidneyTorch ,
3.45 Popular English Songbirds:
Dorothy Squires and Anne Shel-ton4.0 Louis Levy and his Gau-mont Symphony Orchestra4.15 Interlude with JosephGreen
4.30 Melody and Rhythm
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.30 Friday Serenade7.0 The Quiz Kids ,7.30 Variety7.45 A Musical Quiz
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Rhythm on Record8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
‘Commentary
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9. Melody Round-up10. 0 Week-end Sports Preview(Bill Meredith)10.15 Reserved
10.30 Dance Favourites11..0 Suppertime Melodies11.15 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
3.30 On the Sweeter Side
9.45 The Voice of the Violin:
De Groot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.715 Housewives’ Quiz: (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Luncheon Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
(Marjorie)
3. 0 Songs by English Compos-
ers
3.30 Allen Roth Orchestra4.0 Pizzicato Airs
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

.6. 0 Fiesta with Queen’s Hall
Light Orchestra
6.30 On a String Note
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: The
Zoo Tickets
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15° Ralph and Betty
8.30 They Sing Together ;8.45 Commentary on
Cricket Tour
9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland
Yard
9.30 Yer Can’t ’Elp Laughing
410. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-

‘

ings
10.30 Preview of Sports (George
Edwards)
41. 0 Tommy and Jimmy Dorsey
12. 0 Close down

|

A programme that is gain-
ing in popularity with every
broadcast, is the N.Z. produc-
tion "Quiz Kids", with Jack
Maybury as questionmaster,Entertainment and information
is well combined in this Friday
presentation, which may be
heard from all the Commercial
stations at 7 p.m.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

a.m. Break o’ Day Music
Wake Up and Whistle
Breakfast Club (Happiill)

©
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otooo Morning Recipe Session"

(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Music by Teresa Del Riego
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Carmen
Cavallaro
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Music for Your Lunch
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Lord Lurgan’s Ballads of
Yesterday
3.15 Perchance to Dream: Ivor
Novello )

3.30 Harmonica Parade
4. 0 Patterns in Melody
4.45 Children’s Session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island with Teddy
Grundy
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of FamousJewels: The Florentine Diamond70 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Tommy Dorsey and hisOrchestra
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Keep ft Bright
10. O Sports Preview (the Toff)
10.30 The World of Motoring
41. 0 Around the Night Clubs
11.45 Moonlight Phantasy12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

a.m. LONDON NEWS
Start the Day Right
Early Morning Melodies
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Recipe Sessionunt Daisy)
Bright and Merry
The Smiths Entertain
My Husband’s Love
The Caravan Passes

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys :

12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping ReporterSession
1. 0 Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Stage Stars
1.45 The David Rose Style
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session(Alma)
0 You'll Know These
‘30 The Merry Macs
5
0

SZoKhoB8umoc

220

OINDDS

bot

a°
= ° = a

4 Keyboard RamblingsMusical Mixture
.80 Looking Back
.45 Children’s Session (JoyStewart)

HPWH

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. @ The Queen’s Hall Light Or-
chestra
6.15 Movie Melodies7.0 The Quiz Kids
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Waitz Time8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland
|
Vard
9.30 Music of Charm

QO Sporting Life
10.30 Sporting Preview
11.15 Up-to-Date Tunes
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

The well-known cricketer C.
S. Dempster will be on the air
again at a quarter to nine
to-night with more interesting
comments upon the current
Australian cricket tour ‘of
England.

pa # PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400 ke. 214m

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=cast
9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Kenny Baker9.45 Lightning Fingers10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotabie10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music
6.15 Accordiana
6.30 Tip Top Tunes
6.45 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Light Variety
7.45 First Light Fraser Returng8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club with
ivan Tabor8.45 Commentary on AustralianCricket Tour
9. . The Secrets vf Scotlandar
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Al Donahue’s Orchestra
9.45 Preview of Sport (Fred
Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Carmen Cavallaro is the
featured artist in 3ZB’s Piano
Parade at 10.15 this morning.* Bo x
The talents of the Dorsey
Brothers, who climbed to fame
as a combination, are pooled
again in 1ZB’s lunch pro-
gramme to-day, when the
orchestras of Jimmy and
Tommy will be heard, This
tuneful programme is timed tostart at noon.
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